
EDMS#572346 

2022 Meeting Schedule 
Climate Action Committee 

 
 
The committee meets on the fourth Monday of each month, except as noted. 
 
Meetings begin at 7:00pm.  Please note that dates are subject to change. 
 

 Monday, January 24, 2022  
 Monday, February 28, 2022 
 Monday, March 28, 2022 
 Monday, April 25, 2022 
 Monday, May 30, 2022 (rescheduled due to the Victoria Day holiday) 
 Monday, June 27, 2022 
 Monday, July 25, 2022 
 Monday, September 26, 2022  
 Monday, October 24, 2022 
 Monday, November 28, 2022 

 


